60 Mins




1/7

Exploded View

Fittings

AA X8
[ moumenoanounonc>

4%35 Screw

BB X4
WWMW@N
M6%45 Bolt

CCX6

mwwwwwwmmmmm
M6%45 Bolt

DD X 2

(oo

M6*45 Bolt

EEX?2

|hMWMWMWWMWWMiWW

M6%80 Bolt

FFEX2
{ — 11

M6%50 Bolt

GG X2

:[D—a

<

N

i




2/7

Panel List













6/7

Stepl0

After all the parts are assembled correctly, = i

please tighten the screws and nuts to 100%




7/7
Stepll




